

PROJECT 22-004D: City of Coburg Stallings Lane Wellhouse

Received Bids 05/06/2025

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Bids Received			
				HP Civil		Bineham Construction	
				Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance 10%	1	Lump Sum	\$ 132,000.00	\$ 132,000.00	\$ 134,566.00	\$ 134,566.00
2	Construction Staking	1	Lump Sum	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 26,456.00	\$ 26,456.00
3	3/4"-0 Aggregate	178	Cubic Yard	\$ 80.00	\$ 14,240.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 24,030.00
4	Building (Complete)	1	Lump Sum	\$ 285,894.00	\$ 285,894.00	\$ 275,880.00	\$ 275,880.00
5	8-Inch C900 Potable Water Pipe with Restrained Joints and Class B Backfill, 3 Foot Depth	886	LF	\$ 110.00	\$ 97,460.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 66,450.00
6	6-Inch C900 Potable Water Pipe with Restrained Joints and Class B Backfill, 3 Foot Depth	7	LF	\$ 195.00	\$ 1,365.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,100.00
7	6-Inch Class 52, Buried Ductile Iron Pipe	24	LF	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
8	4-Inch Class, 52, Buried Ductile Iron Pipe	13	LF	\$ 177.00	\$ 2,301.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 3,185.00
9	8-Inch Gate Valve	1	Each	\$ 2,730.00	\$ 2,730.00	\$ 2,470.00	\$ 2,470.00
10	6-Inch Gate Valve	1	Each	\$ 2,480.00	\$ 2,480.00	\$ 1,720.00	\$ 1,720.00
11	1-Inch Water Meter	1	Each	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00
12	1-Inch HDPE Water Service	10	Lineal Foot	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 32,500.00
13	Interior Piping and Mechanical Items	1	Lump Sum	\$ 91,000.00	\$ 91,000.00	\$ 18,350.00	\$ 18,350.00
14	Interior Chemical Items	1	Lump Sum	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 116,345.00	\$ 116,345.00
15	Interior Plumbing Items	1	Lump Sum	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 82,500.00	\$ 82,500.00
16	Pump to Waste Drain Pad	1	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 45,560.00	\$ 45,560.00
17	Deep Well Submersible Pump and Motor	1	Lump Sum	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 155,600.00	\$ 155,600.00
18	Hydrant (Complete)	1	Each	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 8,825.00	\$ 8,825.00
19	SCH40 Wastewater Pipe	120	LF	\$ 82.00	\$ 9,840.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 7,800.00
20	Wastewater Holding Tank	1	Lump Sum	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 16,300.00	\$ 16,300.00
21	6-Inch Concrete Paving	496	Sq Ft	\$ 45.00	\$ 22,320.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 32,736.00
22	Removable Protective Bollards	10	Each	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 15,500.00
23	Chain Link Fence	523	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 26,150.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 34,518.00
24	Double Swing Fence Gate	1	Each	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,450.00	\$ 4,450.00
25	HVAC Work	1	Lump Sum	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 24,580.00	\$ 24,580.00
26	Electrical Work including Electrical Service, Transformer, Vault, Motor Control Panels, VFD Installation, Distribution and Lighting	1	Lump Sum	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 132,450.00	\$ 132,450.00
27	Standby Power Generator and Automatic Transfer Switch	1	Lump Sum	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 82,334.00	\$ 82,334.00
28	Instrumentation and Control, Telemetry, and SCADA Equipment, Programming and System Integration	1	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
29	Site Restoration	1	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 14,555.00	\$ 14,555.00
30	2-Inch Blowoff	1	Each	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
Bid Total					\$ 1,332,780.00		\$ 1,375,010.00